haneco.com.au
LED TUBE
LEDTUBE10W12-4K
SAP CODE: 2001890
1212mm
1200mm, 4000K, 10W
LED tube
Retrofit LED tube for
fluorescent and LED fittings.
Photometric
Diagram
Specification subject to change without prior notice. Last updated 17/06/2020
60˚-60˚
-30˚ 30˚
Unit: cd
0
80
160
240
320
400
C0/180 170.0deg
C90/270 100.0deg
KEY INFORMATION
Lumen Output    10W           1680lm
Input Power 10W
Hole Cutout Size N/A
Install N/A
Dimming Options Non-Dimmable
Fitting Colour WHITE
Warranty 5yr
IP Rating IP20
IK Rating N/A
IC Rating N/A
Rebate Scheme Approvals Pending Approval
PHOTOMETRIC
Efficacy    10W                                                    168lm/W
LED SMD
CCT 4000K
CRI >80
Beam Angle 100x170°
ELECTRICAL
Driver Integral
Supply Input 220-240V, 50/60Hz
Driver Output Voltage 72VDC
Power Factor >0.9
LED Input Current (nominal) 150mA
Useful life @Ta25° (L70) 50,000hr
CONSTRUCTION
Housing Polycarbonate
Optics Polycarbonate Diffuser
Adjustable Angle N/A
Fixings/Hardware N/A
Connection Type N/A
Total Weight 0.27kg
Dimensions 1212 x 26 x 26mm
Operating Ambient Temp. -20 to 40°C
Electrical Classification Class 1
Re
pl
ac
em
en
t &
 R
et
ro
fit
 L
ig
ht
s